DAILY CALLER NEWS FOUNDATION

1737 H Street NW, Suite 100, Washington, D.C. 20006 • <u>www.dailycallernewsfoundation.org</u>

Yes, I'd like to support the Daily Caller News Foundation's efforts to eradicate biased journalism!

Amount \$_____

Please make your check payable to: Daily Caller News Foundation

Please print this form out, complete the information below to ensure proper preparation for your tax receipt, and mail to:

Daily Caller News Foundation Attn: Carter Dewitt, Chief Development Officer 1737 H Street NW, Suite 100 Washington, DC 20006

Name:	
Address:	
E-mail address:	(never shared)
I would like to receive email updates: Yes No	
Phone:	(never shared)

The Daily Caller News Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit (#45-2922471) in accordance with IRS regulations and, as such, your donation is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.